
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

A

B

C

D

E

A

B

C

D

E

Date: 
KiCad E.D.A.  kicad (5.1.9)-1

Rev: Size: B
Id: 1/1

Title: 
File: ir_arduino_stpr_driver.sch
Sheet: /

H4
MountingHole

EN1,21

3A10 3Y 11

G
N

D
12

G
N

D
13

4Y 144A15

V
C

C
1

16

1A2 1Y 3

G
N

D
4

G
N

D
5

2Y 62A7

V
C

C
2

8

EN3,49

U2
L293

H3
MountingHole

C6
4700uF16V

1

2

3

4 5

6

7

8

T1
L01-6300

C4
4700uF16V

GND

D3
STPS3L60

D2
STPS3L60F1

100mA 250V

C2
100nF

GND

R2
1K00

GND

1
2
3

J1
switch

1

2

3

Q2
2N7000

1

2

3

Q4
2N7000GND

1

2

3

Q1
2N7000GND

GND

+5VD

GND

D1/TX1

D710

D8/A811

D9/A912 D10/A10 13
D16 14
D14 15
D15 16

D18/A0 17
D19/A1 18
D20/A2 19

D0/RX2

D21/A3 20

V
C

C
21

RST 22

G
N

D
23

R
A

W
24

G
N

D
3

G
N

D
4

D25

D36

D4/A67

D58

D6/A79

U1

Pro_Micro_1

GND

GND

GND

+5V

1
2

J8

Line Out

1
2

J12
Line In

F2

250mA 250V

+10V

+10V

+10V

1

10
11
12

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

J9
control

GND

1

2

3

Q6
2N7000

1

2

3

Q5
2N7000

R4
000

1

2

3

Q3
2N7000

GND

+5V

1
2
3
4

J10

OLED

+5V

+5V

R3

620

GND

D4
LED, blue

GND

GND

C5
150uF 6.3V

R1
100

C1
100nF

GND

L1
100uH

C9
100nF

GND

GND

GND

1 J3
Conn_01x01_Female

1 J2
Conn_01x01_Female

D1
LED, blue

VI1

G
N

D
2

VO 3

U5
LM7805_TO220

C11
150uF 16V

R5

620

GND

C13
100nF

H2
MountingHole

GND

1
2
3

J4
IR Receiver

H1
MountingHole

1 J7
Conn_01x01_Female

1 J6
Conn_01x01_Female

1 J5
Conn_01x01_Female

GND

C3
100nF

+5VD

+5VD

Motor_B'

clock
data

Motor_B

Motor_A'

square

triangle

circle

mute

IR_rec

switch

Motor_A
Orange

Black

Yellow

X02.0 code

Red


